SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Reflector/Lens Assembly
Lamp is inclined 15° for optimum
wallwash distribution. Optical
assembly rotates 365° within
housing and has knurl nut to
maintain setting. Reflector/lens
assembly is keyed to prevent

P: 770-486-4800
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Housing Options Max Wattage
Label
Trims Finish Option Accessories
HLW6=6" PAR
Lamp Lens
Wall Wash
CP=Chicago
Plenum
WL12=12W
WL20=20W
WL25=25W
WL30=30W
6481=6" Self Flanged
6480=6" Metal Trim Ring, White
B=Specular Black
GPH=Graphite Haze
H=Semi-Specular Clear
LI=Specular Clear
MW=Matte White
WH=Wheat
WMH=Warm Haze
WF=White Painted
Flanged
(Self Flanged only)
H277=Step Down Transformer, 300VA Max
HB26=C Channel Bar Hangers, 26" Long, Pair
HB50=C Channel Bar Hangers, 50" Long, Pair
RMB-22=Wood Joist Bar Hanger, 22" Long, Pair